
Montevarchi Rd 3 Master - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 89 CANELLA G. 1:43.660
Migliore

1 1:45.964 13:40:36.498

2 2:10.989 13:42:47.487

3 1:44.743 13:44:32.230

4 2:20.504 13:46:52.734

5 1:43.973 13:48:36.707

6 2:20.550 13:50:57.257

7 1:43.660 13:52:40.917

 Po. 2 - # 20 GIACHE` M. + 00.636
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.418 13:39:26.203

2 1:56.697 13:41:22.900

3 1:45.124 13:43:08.024

4 4:03.172 13:47:11.196

5 1:44.401 13:48:55.597

6 2:05.094 13:51:00.691

7 1:44.296 13:52:44.987

 Po. 3 - # 5 BENNATI F. + 01.004
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.572 13:39:13.144

2 1:45.476 13:40:58.620

3 1:44.664 13:42:43.284

4 2:40.195 13:45:23.479

5 1:56.901 13:47:20.380

6 1:44.737 13:49:05.117

7 2:55.505 13:52:00.622

 Po. 4 - # 511 PATERNI M. + 01.140
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.032 13:38:52.664

2 1:44.800 13:40:37.464

3 1:46.828 13:42:24.292

4 1:47.229 13:44:11.521

5 1:45.058 13:45:56.579

6 1:47.895 13:47:44.474

7 1:47.445 13:49:31.919

8 2:07.431 13:51:39.350

9 1:59.784 13:53:39.134

 Po. 5 - # 179 CATALANO P. + 01.459
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.642 13:39:22.910

2 1:47.624 13:41:10.534

3 1:49.394 13:42:59.928

4 1:46.837 13:44:46.765

5 1:45.119 13:46:31.884

6 1:45.893 13:48:17.777

7 1:45.848 13:50:03.625

8 1:59.192 13:52:02.817

 Po. 6 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. + 01.682
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.702 13:39:19.903

2 1:52.917 13:41:12.820

3 1:57.983 13:43:10.803

4 1:46.980 13:44:57.783

5 1:47.918 13:46:45.701

6 1:46.495 13:48:32.196

7 2:14.525 13:50:46.721

8 1:45.342 13:52:32.063

 Po. 7 - # 311 LORENZINI T. + 02.712
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.998 13:38:56.099

2 1:47.311 13:40:43.410

3 1:47.351 13:42:30.761

4 1:47.294 13:44:18.055

5 1:51.471 13:46:09.526

6 1:47.056 13:47:56.582

7 1:46.821 13:49:43.403

8 1:46.372 13:51:29.775

9 2:04.646 13:53:34.421

 Po. 8 - # 254 GIULIODORI A. + 04.390
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.300 13:39:12.630

2 1:52.477 13:41:05.107

3 1:49.706 13:42:54.813

4 1:49.285 13:44:44.098

5 1:49.520 13:46:33.618

6 2:43.698 13:49:17.316

7 1:53.984 13:51:11.300

8 1:48.050 13:52:59.350

 Po. 9 - # 626 CALLIARI G. + 05.361
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.694 13:39:15.239

2 1:52.449 13:41:07.688

3 1:50.881 13:42:58.569

4 2:02.950 13:45:01.519

5 1:51.969 13:46:53.488

6 1:50.602 13:48:44.090

7 1:49.021 13:50:33.111

8 1:49.890 13:52:23.001

 Po. 10 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M. + 07.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.272 13:39:54.116

2 1:58.865 13:41:52.981

3 1:51.992 13:43:44.973

4 1:51.507 13:45:36.480

5 1:51.170 13:47:27.650

6 2:07.717 13:49:35.367

7 2:04.792 13:51:40.159

8 2:02.497 13:53:42.656

 Po. 11 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. + 07.706
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.742 13:39:11.252

2 1:57.441 13:41:08.693

3 1:55.051 13:43:03.744

4 1:53.336 13:44:57.080

5 2:05.809 13:47:02.889

6 1:51.366 13:48:54.255

7 1:51.390 13:50:45.645

8 2:18.870 13:53:04.515

 Po. 12 - # 600 ZECCHIN M. + 07.761
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.419 13:39:59.587

2 1:55.375 13:41:54.962

3 1:51.673 13:43:46.635

4 1:51.421 13:45:38.056

5 1:52.186 13:47:30.242

6 1:54.602 13:49:24.844

7 1:56.088 13:51:20.932

8 1:56.109 13:53:17.041

 Po. 13 - # 900 LUNARDI M. + 09.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.355 13:40:35.845

2 2:02.637 13:42:38.482

3 1:58.586 13:44:37.068

4 2:00.502 13:46:37.570

5 2:01.328 13:48:38.898

6 1:53.052 13:50:31.950

7 1:54.008 13:52:25.958

 Po. 14 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 13.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.639 13:39:00.905

2 1:58.983 13:40:59.888

3 1:56.953 13:42:56.841

4 1:59.775 13:44:56.616

5 1:58.575 13:46:55.191

6 2:13.620 13:49:08.811

7 3:21.791 13:52:30.602

 Po. 15 - # 202 LEUZZI V. + 13.558
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.543 13:39:24.271

2 2:01.793 13:41:26.064

3 2:02.808 13:43:28.872

4 2:00.967 13:45:29.839

5 1:59.946 13:47:29.785

6 1:58.966 13:49:28.751

7 1:57.218 13:51:25.969

8 1:58.844 13:53:24.813

 Po. 16 - # 333 OSIO V. + 14.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.635 13:40:25.201

2 2:00.200 13:42:25.401

3 2:02.508 13:44:27.909

4 2:05.233 13:46:33.142

5 1:58.897 13:48:32.039

6 1:57.712 13:50:29.751

7 2:18.807 13:52:48.558

Fastest lap: 1:43.660 
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 Po. 17 - # 9 GASTALDELLO F. + 14.980
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.706 13:39:44.368

2 2:01.066 13:41:45.434

3 1:58.640 13:43:44.074

4 2:11.965 13:45:56.039

5 1:59.473 13:47:55.512

6 2:07.641 13:50:03.153

7 2:36.931 13:52:40.084

 Po. 18 - # 177 FALLARINI F. + 17.308
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.106 13:39:02.901

2 2:03.950 13:41:06.851

3 2:03.284 13:43:10.135

4 2:12.553 13:45:22.688

5 2:03.986 13:47:26.674

6 2:00.968 13:49:27.642

7 2:43.941 13:52:11.583

 Po. 19 - # 31 PICCOLO F. + 17.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.719 13:41:03.017

2 2:19.771 13:43:22.788

3 2:05.387 13:45:28.175

4 2:31.293 13:47:59.468

5 2:01.364 13:50:00.832

6 2:27.616 13:52:28.448

 Po. 20 - # 126 FALSER H. + 26.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.183 13:39:46.031

2 2:15.702 13:42:01.733

3 2:11.168 13:44:12.901

4 2:10.160 13:46:23.061

5 2:10.557 13:48:33.618

6 2:09.994 13:50:43.612

7 2:10.255 13:52:53.867

 Po. 21 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 26.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.339 13:39:41.347

2 2:17.125 13:41:58.472

3 2:11.942 13:44:10.414

4 2:10.550 13:46:20.964

5 2:10.048 13:48:31.012

6 2:10.346 13:50:41.358

7 2:11.147 13:52:52.505

 Po. 22 - # 75 SAIANI S. + 28.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.565 13:39:43.627

2 2:21.019 13:42:04.646

3 2:26.118 13:44:30.764

4 4:41.221 13:49:11.985

5 2:11.839 13:51:23.824

 Po. 23 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 34.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.530 13:39:32.399

2 2:27.410 13:41:59.809

3 2:18.019 13:44:17.828

4 2:30.660 13:46:48.488

5 2:53.459 13:49:41.947

6 2:53.190 13:52:35.137

Fastest lap: 1:43.660 
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